OPEN MODEL

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
295 295 295 295
135 513 513 513
513 135 135 135

BRADDOCK Justus Carter
LOOSE IN THE OUTFIELD Robert Nelms

JAZZMANS LEGEND  Keegan Meadows
COUNTRY PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN
CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
253 253 253 253

199 282 299 282

282 299 282 299

299 199 167 199

167 167 199 167

266 266 266 266

Gulf Coast Charity

Dr Linda Jones
Rushing Creek Walkers
The Ripley Miller Family

DESIGNER CHAMPAGNE Kimberly Coult Walden ~ Kimberly Coult Walden

IM MANHATTEN Tamara Hader
SHES PUSHIN IN LINE ~ Kyndra Myers
MISS DIXIE LINE Donna Hill

GENERATORS TROUBADOUR Kasie Caldwell
COOKIES AND CREAM  Svanah Martin

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL
260 260 260 260
187 187 187 187
176 176 176 176
273 273 273 273
BB MISS MY GIN Jimmy McConnell

KNOCK DOWN DRAG OUT  Justin Harris
VON MILLER Herbert Derickson
FINAL HIGH TRIBUTE ~ Charlie Green

Tamara Hader

Harold Roberts
Donna Hill

Keith & Cheryl Waid
Caroline Westley Way

Jimmy McConnell

Jerry Myatt

Karmen Miller

Tommy & Sister Milligan

CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN OPEN SPECIALTY

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
181 181 181 181
JUST BORROWED CASH Patrick Thomas

TWO YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
287 287 287 287
169 169 169 169
192 251 251 251
170 170 192 192
251 192 170 170
JOSES PRECIOUS DOLLAR Jamie Lawrence
ARUBA SKYLINE Philip Trimble
PRINCESS OF JAZZ Brent Grider

BY THE YARD R M Kellett

SKYLINERS GOLDEN RITZ Blaise Broccard

Jim & Jeannie Roberts

Sister Milligan

Erin O Callaghan

Mr & Mrs Howard Eastridge
Julie Ripley Miller
Sherry Roberts

TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN FOUR & UNDER SPECIALTY

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL
272 272 272 272
292 292 292 292
262 280 262 262
280 130 280 280
130 262 130 130
12 12 12 12
MACHETE Joe Lester

JOSES GRAND MUCHACHA Laurie Toone
CHECKPOINT CHARLIE SF Jeff Laughlin
ASTORM IN DIXIE Hannah Pulvers

JANGO Shelli MeHaffey
JOHNNY MILLER Keegan Meadows
AMATEUR SPECIALTY

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
284 177 284 284
177 284 177 177
DEAL ME ACES Jannie Chapman
HES NIGHTLINE Mark Powell
AMATEUR 50 & OVER

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
256 256 256 256
259 259 259 259
BEEBEE KING Mary Medina
DOMINICK LaRue McWaters
WESTERN PARK PLEASURE

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL
291 291 291 291
BOSTON BAY Jeff Laughlin

Coleman & Dowell
Lindy Holt

Laurie Toone

Meek & Payne

Hurley & Johnston

The Ripley Miller Family

Jannie Chapman
Mark Powell

Elizabeth Whitney
LaRue McWaters

Jannie Chapman

AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

240 240 240 240

281 281 281 281

278 179 166 166

166 166 193 191

179 191 191 179

191 193 278 278

193 278 252 193

252 252 179 252

MISS DIXIE CARTER  Taylor Walters Taylor Walters
DIXIE MAJORETTE Sister Milligan Sister Milligan

GIN AND SALSA Kyndra Myers Sherry Roberts
DWS SOUTHERN ELEGANCE Thomas Derickson McGee & Dickerson
FORTE Tam Brogdon Tam Brogdon
SHES ANINE Jada Cassidy Lloyd Cassidy
BABY LOVES CASH Sophia Borg Julie Ripley Miller
MISS EMPTY POCKETS Howard Eastridge Mr & Mrs Howard Eastridge

LITE SHOD ENGLISH & WESTERN OPEN

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

288 286 286 286

286 288 288 288

182 182 182 182

185 185 185 185

ROSCOE JENKINS Jeff Laughlin Susan Coleman
DOUBLE SHOT OF CASH Laurie Toone Tamara Hader
LUCKY DAZE Patrick Thomas Lisa Shockey Kessel
CALIPARIS COUSINS  Brock Tillman Betty Denton

AMATEUR FOUR YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

274 274 274 274

400 134 134 134

134 285 400 400

285 400 285 285

188 188 188 188

FACE TIME Tam Brogdon Tam Brogdon
AWAR HORSE Courtney West Larry West Family
SHES A WHITE DIAMOND Rhonda Major Warr & Major
GINS HAPPY HOUR Tina Graves Tina Graves
BOLERO Amelia Haselden Amelia Haselden
AMATEUR/AMATEUR SPECIALTY

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

298 297 297 297

297 298 298 298

MORE HORSEPOWER Jannie Chapman & Michelle Mason Jannie Chapman
IM SPICY HOT Stephanie White & Camryn Bridges Stephanie White

PARK PERFORMANCE AMATEUR

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

172 172 172 172

289 289 289 289

184 184 265 184

265 265 184 265

261 261 261 261

AINT HE GRANDE Suzanne Moore Bud & Suzanne Moore
ATOUCHE Jannie Chapman Jannie Chapman
THE KINGS QUEEN Harold Roberts Harold Roberts
TIME FOR CASH Natalie Johnson Way & Way

FINAL MASQUERADE  Jeannae Patterson Jeannae Patterson

AMATEUR FOUR YEAR OLD STALLIONS

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

132 132 132 132

279 171 171 171

171 279 279 279

MR TRUMP Taylor Walters Kelsey Andrews
STARTING LINEMAN  Heather Beard Mark Walling
GENS NOTKID N Sister Milligan Sister Milligan
SHOW PLEASURE OPEN

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

186 186 186 186

267 267 267 267

MASQ OF JAZZ Brock Tillman Laura Lester
NINE DANGEROUS YARDS  Jack Way Fisher & Way
AMATEUR MARES & GELDINGS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

258 258 293 258

293 293 258 293

180 180 180 180

276 276 276 276

350 350 350 350

CESTLAVIE

Bart McWaters

DOLLARS BRIGHT STAR Michelle Mason

IM SKY MASTER Becky Barnes

C ME PUSH Sister Milligan
MOSAIC MASTERPIECE Elaine Doxey
AMATEUR GENTLEMEN

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
275 275 189 275
249 189 275 189
189 249 249 249
264 264 264 264
| AM BISCAYNE BAY Ben Brogdon
DEFENDING THE TITLE Jason Myatt

ALL ABOUT THAT JOSE Harold Roberts
AMAJOR TSUNAMI Tony Lowe

YOUTH 11 & UNDER
CAMPBELL WEBB
343 343

BEATY FINAL
343 343

OLYMPICS GODFATHER Laci Mathews

LITE SHOD AMATEUR ENGLISH & WESTERN

WEBB BEATY
288 318
318 288
182 182
353 353

CAMPBELL FINAL

288 288
318 318
182 182
353 353

DOUBLE SHOT OF CASH Tamara Hader

ROSCOE JENKINS Susan Coleman
LUCKY DAZE Lisa Shockey Kessel
CALIPARIS COUSINS  Betty Denton
GENTRY LADIES SPECIALTY

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
304 304 304 304
308 308 308 308
365 365 365 365
THE WHO Taylor Walters
DOLLARS BRIGHT STAR  Michelle Mason
BOLERO Amelia Haselden
AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS
CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
312 312 269 312
269 269 312 269
334 334 334 334
ITS HIGH MAINTENANCE Sister Milligan
SLOE GEN JOSE Bart McWaters
MAROON 5 Ruth Logsdon
YEARLING FILLIES OPEN

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL
190 190 190 190
HONOR CODE Kelly Richards

ADULT AMATEUR PONIES

Bart McWaters

Jannie Chapman
Barnes & Watkins
Sister Milligan

Richard & Elaine Doxey

Ben & Dr Lynda Brogdon
Jerry Myatt

Sherry Roberts

Tony Lowe

Suiter & Mathews

Tamara Hader
Susan Coleman
Lisa Shockey Kessel
Betty Denton

Kelsey Andrews
Jannie Chapman
Amelia Haselden

Tommy & Sister Milligan
Bart McWaters
Ronnie & Ruth Logsdon

Richards & Jones

Dee Broom Yoder
Jannie Chapman
Kelsey Andrews
Mark Walling

Harold Roberts
Bush & Bulloch
Jannie Chapman

Kimberly Coult Walden
Jones & Lane

Donna Hill

Sophia Borg

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
361 361 361 361
303 344 309 309
309 309 303 303
344 303 344 344
ABIT OF CHANGE Dee Broom Yoder
MORE HORSEPOWER  Michelle Mason
DARK & SHADY Taylor Walters
STARTING LINEMAN  Heather Beard
PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL
198 362 198 198
362 198 362 362
317 317 317 317
RITZS RED SOLO CUP  Kyndra Myers
RUBY LIPSTICK Kyle Bush
BOSTON BAY Jannie Chapman
COUNTRY PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN FOUR & UNDER
BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
363 363 363 363
306 306 306 306
199 199 199 199
301 301 301 301
DIAMOND AT THE RITZ Kimberly Coult Walden
JUNEAU Haley Lane

MISS DIXIE LINE Donna Hill
PINEHURST Sophia Borg

PRO AM

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL




Gulf Coast Charity

338 249 338 338

249 338 249 249

3N 3N 3N 3N

GIMME ACOMMAND  Kelly Stewart & Tim Smith Glen Sisk
ALL ABOUT THAT JOSE Kyndra Myers & Blaise Broccard Sherry Roberts
C ME PUSH Sister Milligan & Elaina Fisher Sister Milligan
OPEN YEARLING COLTS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

335 335 8 335

8 8 335 8

| WALK THE WALK Robert Nelms Richards & Jones
MARCUS MARIOTA Roger Richards Jr Richards & Jones

AMATEUR 15.2 & UNDER STALLION SPECIALTY

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

354 354 354 354

270 270 270 270

IM COACH CAL Kimberly Coult Walden ~ Cameron Mellor
BONJOUR Bart McWaters Bart McWaters

WINNERS CIRCLE OPEN MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

213 213 213 213

JOSE LADY DIANE Tim Smith ~ Wayne Putman

SHOW PLEASURE YOUTH

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

356 326 326 326

326 356 356 356

342 342 342 342

INADANGER ZONE ~ Svanah Martin Kelly Martin Family
SPLASHY RITZ Sellers Veazey Monty Veazey Family

SILVERADOS BLACK JACK Laci Mathews Suiter & Mathews

15.2 & UNDER AMATEUR MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

195 195 348 195

197 348 195 348

348 197 197 197

STEMWINDER LaRue McWaters LaRue McWaters

FULL BACK Bob Lawrence Bob Lawrence

HES WILD EYED & WICKED Howard Eastridge ~ Mr & Mrs Howard Eastridge

TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN AMATEUR FOUR & UNDER SPECIALTY

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
272 272 272 272
262 262 262 262
280 292 292 292
292 280 280 280
130 130 130 130

MACHETE Susan Coleman
CHECKPOINT CHARLIE SF Tamara Hader

Coleman & Dowell
Laurie Toone

JOSES GRAND MUCHACHA Ashley Say Lindy Holt
A STORM IN DIXIE Thom Meek Meek & Payne
JANGO Carla Hurley Hurley & Johnston

THREE YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

340 166 191 340

166 340 340 166

329 191 166 191

191 329 329 329

MISS JUNE CARTER CASH  Tim Smith Wayne & Gail Putman
GIN AND SALSA Blaise Broccard  Sherry Roberts

DWS SOUTHERN ELEGANCE Herbert Derickson  McGee & Dickerson
GENS SHADES OF GREY  Clay Sanderson ~ Davis & Beth Lee

PARK PERFORMANCE OPEN SPECIALTY

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

319 319 319 319

184 184 184 184

310 331 331 331

331 310 310 310

ATOUCHE Jeff Laughlin Jannie Chapman
THE KINGS QUEEN Patrick Thomas Harold Roberts
TIME FOR CASH Jack Way Way & Way

BLUE BLOODED BANDIT Keegan Meadows Blackwater Stables

AMATEUR FIVE YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
302 302 302 302
CASHS GOOD WIFE ~ Mary Medina Elizabeth Whitney

AMATEUR FIVE YEAR OLD STALLIONS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

341 341 341 341

305 305 320 305

320 320 305 320

FIVE STARS JAZZMAN Henry Metcalf Henry & Peggy Metcalf

PAROLED FROM HARDTIME Sister Milligan Sister Milligan
DEAL ME ACES Jannie Chapman Jannie Chapman

OPEN SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
332 332 332 332
OUTTALINE Jack Way  Kelly Peevy

TWO YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS AMATEUR

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
287 386 386 386
386 287 287 287

PRINCESS OF JAZZ Howard Eastridge Mr & Mrs Howard Eastridge
JOSES PRECIOUS DOLLAR Sister Milligan Sister Milligan

COUNTRY PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN YOUTH

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

282 420 420 420

420 282 282 282

369 369 369 369

Gl GIS MAJESTIC Elysse Bradford Elysse Bradford
IM MANHATTEN Jada Cassidy Tamara Hader

PLAY TOY Stephen Miller Stephen Miller

ALABAMA JUBILEE 15.2 & UNDER STALLIONS

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

390 390 390 390

382 323 382 382

323 382 323 323

370 370 370 370

THE AMERICAN PATRIOT  Tim Smith  The Anthony Joseph Family

PAROLED FROM HARDTIME Charlie Green Sister Milligan
THE GOLDEN SOVEREIGN  Chad Williams Evergreen Walking Horse Farm
DARK & SHADY Jimmy McConnell Kelsey Andrews

TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN YOUTH

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

381 321 381 381

321 381 321 321

COOKIES AND CREAM  Katy Marie Fisher Caroline Westley Way
SHES ALL CASHED IN  Sarah Miller Sarah Miller

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS AMATEUR

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

394 394 394 394

KNOCK DOWN DRAG OUT Jason Myatt Jerry Myatt

ANDY ADKINS MEMORIAL YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

180 180 180 180

343 343 343 343

385 407 385 385

407 385 407 407

409 409 409 409

IM SKY MASTER Thomas Derickson Barnes & Watkins
OLYMPICS GODFATHER Laci Mathews Suiter & Mathews
IM SOUL SISTER Jada Cassidy Jada Cassidy
GINS HAPPY HOUR Emilee Graves Tina Graves
BABY LOVES CASH Julia Miller Julie Ripley Miller
TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN AMATEUR

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

402 402 402 402

133 133 133 133

CONFEDERATE JAZZ Shelby Sims Dale Steinmetz

OOPS BABY FACE NELSON  Carla Hurley Laurale Lowery

ALABAMA JUBILEE 15.2 & UNDER MARES/GELDINGS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

399 399 399 399

345 345 345 345

324 324 324 324

BUSTED AT PEBBLE BEACH Justin Harris Bruce MacDonald
THE ROYAL DOLLAR Jimmy McConnell  Stacy Blackburn
FULL BACK Chad Williams Bob Lawrence

TRAINERS FAMILY/AUXILIARY MEMBERS SPECIALTY
BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
349 349 349 349

NIGHTSHADES MAIDEN Christy Mauney Roger & Laura Mauney

THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

403 389 389 389

389 383 383 383

383 403 403 403

DOUBLE DOT CASINO  Blaise Broccard Sherry Roberts
ITS HIGH MAINTENANCE Charlie Green Sister Milligan
FORGET ABOUT IT R M Kellett Miller & Borg

SPEED RACKING

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

41 393 404 41

413 404 a1 404

393 41 393 393

406 413 413 413

404 406 410 406

410 410 406 410

THE YANKEE HUSTLER Howell Kirby Howell Kirby
CUPIDS SMOKIN SCARLETT Alyssa Moore Alyssa Moore
WILLARDS LAST STAND Maria Perry Maria Perry
STROKERS SCOOTEN BAY B Chad Booker Kari Kirby
HONEY IM GOOD Allix Lowe Allix Lowe
MATCHMAKER Rodney Moore Rodney Moore
YOUTH PONIES

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

395 395 395 395

DEFENDING THE TITLE Addie Harris Jerry Myatt
PARK PLEASURE OPEN SPECIALTY

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL

198 198 198 198

317 317 317 317

RITZS RED SOLO CUP  Patrick Thomas Harold Roberts
BOSTON BAY Jeff Laughlin Jannie Chapman

FOUR YEAR OLD STALLIONS

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL

351 351 351 351

RITZIE GENERAL Brad Beard Jim & Barbara Welch
TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL

388 388 388 388

444 402 402 402

402 444 444 444

378 378 378 378

133 133 133 133

CAZADORES Tamara Hader Tamara Hader
CONFEDERATE JAZZ  Shelby Sims Dale Steinmetz

MR DEEDS Kyndra Myers Harold Roberts
BEDAZZLED BY JAZZ  Hannah Miller Hannah Miller

OOPS BABY FACE NELSON Laurale Lowery

AMATEUR SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP

CAMPBELL WEBB BEATY FINAL
341 354 341 341
354 341 354 354
397 397 397 397
308 359 359 359
359 308 308 308
408 408 408 408
FIVE STARS JAZZMAN  Henry Metcalf

IM COACH CAL Kimberly Coult Walden
THE SEMPER FI Dee Broom Yoder
THE WHO Taylor Walters

DOLLARS BRIGHT STAR Jannie Chapman
MORE HORSEPOWER  Michelle Mason

SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

WEBB BEATY CAMPBELL FINAL
398 379 379 379
379 398 398 398
326 326 326 326

| AM THE ROCK JR Jannie Chapman
MASQ OF JAZZ Laura Lester

IN ADANGER ZONE Kelly Martin

WHTA CHAMPIONSHIP (CANTER)

BEATY CAMPBELL WEBB FINAL
392 392 392 392
325 325 377 325
377 377 325 377
380 380 380 380
MR HEISMAN Brandye Mills

HES UNLEASHED Chad Williams

RESERVATION ON LINE Winky Groover
THE IRON DOOR Herbert Derickson

Laurale Lowery

Henry & Peggy Metcalf
Cameron Mellor
Charles Yoder

Kelsey Andrews
Jannie Chapman
Jannie Chapman

Jannie Chapman
Laura Lester
Kelly Martin Family

Randall & Sadie Baskin
Evergreen Walking Horse Farm
Amanda Odom

Jim & Barbara Finch




